Individual Results: Newfoundland & Labrador Regional - Aug 1, 2015

Last

Rank Name

First Name Department

Category: OVER 40
Conception Bay South Fire &

1 Macdonald Jeremy Rescue
Voisey's Bay Emergency
2 Saunders Karl Response Team
. . Voisey's Bay Emergency
3 Lewis Christopher Response Team
4 Gallant Jason CFB Gagetown

Category: OVER 45

1 Whelan Owen Gander Fire Rescue

Voisey's Bay Emergency

2 Ford Response Team

Sam

Category: OVER 50

1 George Wayne Corner Brook Fire Dept
Category: OVER 55

1 Fraser Cyril
Category: WOMEN OVER 40

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Vancouver Fire & Rescue

1 Rasenberg Jacqueline

2 LANE EMPTY

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Penalty |

Team Name Status

Conception Bay South - Team
Metabolic Meltdown

Voisey's Bay Emergency Response
Team - Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

Voisey's Bay Emergency Response
Team - Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

DNS

Gander Fire Rescue

Voisey's Bay Emergency Response
Team - Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

DNF
DNS

Bye or

Results  \yiidcard

02:36:46 BYE

02:40:72 WC

02:47:62 WC

00:00:00

01:57:97 BYE

03:00:01 WC

02:26:66 BYE

01:53:38 WC

00:00:00
00:00:00
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