Individual Results: Newfoundland & Labrador Regional - Aug 1, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Macdonald	Jeremy	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South - Team Metabolic Meltdown		02:36:46	BYE
2	Saunders	Karl	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team - Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team		02:40:72	WC
3	Lewis	Christopher	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team - Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team		02:47:62	WC
4	Gallant	Jason	CFB Gagetown		DNS	00:00:00	
Category: OVER 45							
1	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		01:57:97	BYE
2	Ford	Sam	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team - Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team		03:00:01	WC
Category: OVER 50							
1	George	Wayne	Corner Brook Fire Dept			02:26:66	BYE
Category: OVER 55							
1	Fraser	Cyril	Halifax Regional Fire Department			01:53:38	WC
Category: WOMEN OVER 40							
1	Rasenberg	Jacqueline	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		DNF	00:00:00	
2	LANE	EMPTY	Vancouver Fire & Rescue		DNS	00:00:00	